SPARKLING WINE 150ML 250ML BTL ROSE 150ML 250ML BTL

Brown Brothers Prosecco 200m $9 Milton Pinot Rosé $10 $165 $47
Yarra Valley, Victoria East Coast, Tasmania
Pipers Brook NV Sparkling $10 $48 Gala Pinot Noir Rosé $125 $20 $53 Bark Mill raverm and akery
Northern Tasmania East Coast, Tasmania Swanrea
NV Jansz Brut Rosé $50
Tasmania RED WINE 150ML 250ML BTL
Gala White Label Pinot Noir $125 $20 $53
WH ITE WI N E 150ML 250ML BTL East Coast, Tasmania
Ghost Rock Sauvignon Blanc $10 $16.5 $47 Devil's Corner Pinot Noir $9 $155 $39 o .
Northern Tasmania Fast Coast, Tasmania The Bark Mil is a restored mil that was
Gala Sauvignon Blanc $125 $20 $53 Calcannia Cabernet Sauvignon  $10 $16.5 $47 established in 1885 for the purpose of milling
East Coast, Tasmania Riverland, South Australia ) )
. o bark, The milled bark was sent to tanneries all
Milton Riesling $11 P18 P49 The Bend Cabernet Franc Merlot $59
East Coast, Tasmania East Coast, Tasmania over the world to tan hides for making leather
The Bend Riesling $55 Holm Oak Cabernet Merlot $10 $165 $47 products, Over the years the bark mill was
East Coast, Tasmania Tamar Valley, Tasmania
sold and restored, later becoming a museum,
Ghost Rock Pinot Gris $10 %1685 $47 Knappstein Shiraz $10 %165 $47 9
Tasmania Clare Valley, South Australia Two decades later a restaurant, bar, bottle
Gala Pinot Gris $125 $20 $53 shop, and bakery were added to make it what
East Coast, Tasmania . o
More Options? it is today. W i h h
Brown Brothers Moscato $7 $125 $30 Please visit our Bottleshop, $10 corkage fee LIS Loday, Ve are a venue like no other on the
Victoria, Australia east coast, from our wine list to the kitchen
Devil's Corner Chardonnay $9 $155 $39
East Coact, Tasmania and our house made breads, We promote and
Invercarron Chardonnay 811 $18 $49 use Tasmanian produce and products with a

South East, Tasmania focus on supporting local wherever possible,

MENU & WINE LIST

Take away container extra $0.50
Unfortunately, we cannot cater for coeliacs
Public holiday surcharge applies
Phone number: (03) 6257 8094



ENTREE

Melshell Oysters (GF)

Natural 1/2 dozen $22 dozen $40
Kilpatrick 1/2 dozen $26 dozen $44
Mignonette 1/2 dozen $24 dozen $42
Cobb Loaf (V) $12
with garlic butter & balsamic olive oil
Soup of the Day $MP
served with crusty bread roll see specials
for daily offering
Squid Salad $18

salt & pepper squid with chilli, ginger & house made salad

PUB CLASSICS

Fish & Chips $34
Tassie battered flake with chips, salad,
lemon & tartare

Chicken Schnitzel $30
served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce
Chicken Parmy $32

chicken schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, grilled
bacon & cheese, served with chips & salad

Crumbed Tassie Scallops $35

served with chips, salad, lemon & tartare

GRILL

Porterhouse Steak (GF) $48
served with chips & salad, or mash & veg and
your choice of sauce

Bangers & Mash (GF) $32

bratwurst sausage, red wine onion gravy,
sauerkraut & mash potato

Grilled Chicken Breast $30
served with mash & veg and your
choice of sauce

SAUCE OPTIONS

Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Bearnaise,
Red Wine Onion Gravy $35

SOMETHING DIFFERENT

18-Hour Braised Lamb Rump
roast fennel, carrot puree, long greens & balsamic
vinegar glaze

Market Fish
see specials for daily offering

Pasta of the Day
see specials for daily offering

Chicken Karaage Burger
with spicy mayo, served with chips

Tofu Laska
with capsicum, spring onion, carrot, broccolini
& noodles - add chicken $7

Butternut Squash Risotto (V)
with Leeks & Spinach

SIDES

Bowl of Chips

Sweet Potato Fries
Seasonal Vegetables (GF)
Garden Salad

KIDS MENU

All kids meals receive a SOFT DRINK & a
bowl of ice cream with topping

Nuggets & Chips
Fish & Chips

Mini Parmy & Chips
Ham & Cheese Pizza

Gnocchi with Pomodoro Sauce

DESSERTS

Sticky Date Pudding

with butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

Cheesecake of the Day
served with vanilla ice cream

$38

SMP
SMP
$28

$30

$28

$9
$9
$13
$11

$17
$17
$17
$17
$17

$16

$16

WOODFIRED PIZZAS

Garlic (V)

Confit Garlic Oil, Garlic Butter, Mozzarella

Margherita (V)
Cherry Tomatoes, Garlic, Basil, Mozzarella

Tropical
Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, Mozzarella

BBQ Chicken

Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion, Mozzarella

Veggie Delight (V)
Cherry Tomatoes, Red Capsicum, Olives, Sweet Potato,
Mushroom, Spring Onion, Rocket, Mozzarella

Satay Chicken
Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion Roasted Cashews, Rocket,
Satay Sauce, Mozzarella

Aussie
Ham, Bacon, Red Onion, Egg, Mozzarella

The Bark Mill
Salami, Ham, Mushroom, Red Capsicum, Olives, Mozzarella

Mushroom Lover (V)
Swiss Mushrooms, Button Mushrooms, Rocket,
Garlic, Mozzarella, Parmesan

Meat Lover
Ham, Chicken, Bacon, Salami, Pepperoni,
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella

Seafood
Prawns, Scallops, Salmon, Anchovies, Garlic Base,
Lemon, Pepper, Aioli, Mozzarella

Pizza Special
See specials for daily offering

Gluten Free Base Available

$14
$18
$18
$22
$23

$25

$25

$26
$26

$27

$28

$32

$MP

$6



