SPARKLING WINE	150ML	250ML	BTL	ROSÉ 150ML 250ML BTL
Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml Yarra Valley, Victoria			\$9	Milton Pinot Rosé \$10 \$16.5 \$47 East Coast, Tasmania
Pipers Brook NV Sparkling Northern Tasmania	\$10		\$48	Gala Pinot Noir Rosé \$12.5 \$20 \$53 East Coast, Tasmania
NV Jansz Brut Rosé Tasmania			\$50	RED WINE 150ML 250ML BTL
WHITE WINE	150ML	250ML	BTL	Gala White Label Pinot Noir \$12.5 \$20 \$53 East Coast, Tasmania
Ghost Rock Sauvignon Blanc Northern Tasmania	\$10	\$16.5	\$47	Devil's Corner Pinot Noir \$9 \$15.5 \$39 East Coast, Tasmania
Gala Sauvignon Blanc East Coast, Tasmania	\$12.5	\$20	\$53	Calcannia Cabernet Sauvignon \$10 \$16.5 \$47 Riverland, South Australia
Milton Riesling East Coast, Tasmania	\$11	\$18	\$49	The Bend Cabernet Franc Merlot \$59 East Coast, Tasmania
The Bend Riesling East Coast, Tasmania			\$55	Holm Oak Cabernet Merlot \$10 \$16.5 \$47 Tamar Valley, Tasmania
Ghost Rock Pinot Gris Tasmania	\$10	\$16.5	\$47	Knappstein Shiraz \$10 \$16.5 \$47 Clare Valley, South Australia
Gala Pinot Gris East Coast, Tasmania	\$12.5	\$20	\$53	More Options?
Brown Brothers Moscato Victoria, Australia	\$7	\$12.5	\$30	Please visit our Bottleshop, \$10 corkage fee
Devil's Corner Chardonnay East Coast, Tasmania	\$9	\$15.5	\$39	
Invercarron Chardonnay	\$11	\$18	\$49	

South East, Tasmania



The Bark Mill is a restored mill that was established in 1885 for the purpose of milling bark, The milled bark was sent to tanneries all over the world to tan hides for making leather products, Over the years the bark mill was sold and restored, later becoming a museum, Two decades later a restaurant, bar, bottle shop, and bakery were added to make it what it is today, We are a venue like no other on the east coast, from our wine list to the kitchen and our house made breads, We promote and use Tasmanian produce and products with a focus on supporting local wherever possible,

MENU & WINE LIST

Take away container extra \$0.50 Unfortunately, we cannot cater for coeliacs Public holiday surcharge applies Phone number: (03) 6257 8094

ENTRÉE		SOMETHING DIFFERENT		WOODFIRED PIZZAS	
Melshell Oysters (GF) Natural	1/2 dozen \$22 dozen \$40	Vinegar glaze	\$38	Garlic (V) Confit Garlic Oil, Garlic Butter, Mozzarella	\$14
Kilpatrick Mignonette	1/2 dozen \$26 dozen \$4 2 1/2 dozen \$24 dozen \$4 2		\$MP	Margherita (V) Cherry Tomatoes, Garlic, Basil, Mozzarella	\$18
Cobb Loaf (V) with garlic butter & balsamic olive of	\$12 bil		\$MP	Tropical Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella	\$18
Soup of the Day served with crusty bread roll see sp for daily offering	\$MF pecials		\$28	Pepperoni Pepperoni, Mozzarella	\$22
Squid Salad salt & pepper squid with chilli, ginge	\$18 er & house made salad	Tofu Laska with capsicum, spring onion, carrot, broccolini	\$30	BBQ Chicken Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion, Mozzarella	\$23
PUB CLASSICS		& noodles - add chicken \$7 Butternut Squash Risotto (V)	\$28	Veggie Delight (V) Cherry Tomatoes, Red Capsicum, Olives, Sweet Potato, Mushroom, Spring Onion, Rocket, Mozzarella	\$25
Fish & Chips Tassie battered flake with chips, sa lemon & tartare	\$34 lad,	with Leeks & Spinach SIDES		Satay Chicken Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion Roasted Cashews, Rocket, Satay Sauce, Mozzarella	\$25
Chicken Schnitzel served with chips, salad & your cho	\$30	Bowl of Chips	\$9	Aussie Ham, Bacon, Red Onion, Egg, Mozzarella	\$26
Chicken Parmy \$32 chicken schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, grilled bacon & cheese, served with chips & salad Crumbed Tassie Scallops \$35 served with chips, salad, lemon & tartare		Sweet Potato Fries	\$9 \$12	The Bark Mill Salami, Ham, Mushroom, Red Capsicum, Olives, Mozzarella	\$26
		Seasonal Vegetables (GF) Garden Salad	\$13 \$11	·	\$27
		KIDS MENU		Swiss Mushrooms, Button Mushrooms, Rocket, Garlic, Mozzarella, Parmesan	Φ00
GRILL		All kids meals receive a SOFT DRINK & a bowl of ice cream with topping		Meat Lover Ham, Chicken, Bacon, Salami, Pepperoni, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella	\$28
Porterhouse Steak (GF) \$48 served with chips & salad, or mash & veg and your choice of sauce		Nuggets & Chips	\$17	Prawns, Scallops, Salmon, Anchovies, Garlic Base, Lemon, Pepper, Aioli, Mozzarella	\$32
Bangers & Mash (GF) \$3		\$17	\$MP		
bratwurst sausage, red wine onion gravy, sauerkraut & mash potato		Mini Parmy & Chips	\$17	See specials for daily offering	·
Grilled Chicken Breast served with mash & veg and your choice of sauce	\$30	Ham & Cheese Pizza Gnocchi with Pomodoro Sauce	\$17 \$17	Gluten Free Base Available	\$6
SAUCE OPTIONS		DESSERTS			
Gravy, Mushroom, Pepper, Bearnaise, Red Wine Onion Gravy		Sticky Date Pudding with butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream	\$16		
	\$3.5	Cheesecake of the Day served with vanilla ice cream	\$16		